
Peeping Tom is supported by the Flemish Authorities 
 

PEEPING TOM  
Rue Gabrielle Petitstraat 4/9  
1080 Brussels – Belgium  

VAT: BE0473.380.883  

info@peepingtom.be  
www.peepingtom.be   
 
 
Art Direction:        Gabriela Carrizo 
 
Artistic Assistant:       Helena Casas 
         helena@peepingtom.be 
 
Manager:        Veerle Mans  
         veerle@peepingtom.be  
 
Production and management:      Rhuwe Verrept  
         rhuwe@peepingtom.be  
 
Production manager:       Alina Benach Barcelò 
         alina@peepingtom.be  
 
Communication manager:      Daphne Giakoumakis 
         daphne@peepingtom.be 
  
Technical coordination:       Gilles Roosen  
         gilles@peepingtom.be  
 
Distribution:        Frans Brood Productions 
         Gie Baguet/Tine Scharlaken
         T +32 9234 12 12 
         info@fransbrood.com 
         www.fransbrood.com  
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